
Connecticut Yankee Atomic Power Company 

Date of Distribution: 1-12-00 

Notice of Receipt of Plant Procedure DEPIP 1.5 

Change No.: 00-01 

Mort Fairtile

NRC (code Z) 

COPY # 89

To:

Copy No.:

Please revise your controlled copy per instructions below: 

INSERT: Index pages 1-2, dated 01-12-00 

ATTACH: 

REMOVE: DEPIP 1.5-47, cancelled 

REPLACE 

I have read and am aware of the provisions of the above listed documents. This acknowledges 
receipt of the revisions listed above. In addition, all superseded pages have been removed and 
destroyed.

Signature: Date:

Please Return This Sheet to the Administrative Office, Connecticut Yankee Within Thirty (30) Days.

Reference: (Emergency Plan Procedures) 
I0CFR50.4 (a) (5)

ACP 1.2-6.1 
Rev. 18



Defueled Emergency Plan Implementing Procedures Index

Biennial Eff.

1 of 2

Number 

DEPIP 1.5-1 

General 

DEPIP 1.5-lA 

General 

DEPIP 1.5-2 

General 

DEPIP 1.5-3 

General 

DEPIP 1.5-9 

DEPIP 1.5-14 

General 

DEPIP 1.5-19 

General 

DEPIP 1.5-21 

General 

DEPIP 1.5-22 

General 

DEPIP 1.5-23 

General 

DEPIP 1.5-24 

General 

DEPIP 1.5-25 

General 

DEPIP 1.5-26 

General 

DEPIP 1.5-28 

General 

DEPIP 1.5-31 

General

Revision 

Rev. 3 

Rev. 4 

Rev. 3 

Rev. 2 

Cancelled 

Rev. I 

Rev. I 

Rev. I 

Rev. 3 

Rev. I 

Rev. I 

Rev. 1 

Rev. I 

Rev. I 

Rev. I

Title 

Emergency Assessment Using Defueled EAL Tables 

Non-Emergency Event Assessment 

Notification and Communications 

Notification of Unusual Event 

On-Site Radiological Surveys 
PORC 99-106, 11/16/99 

Relocation and Assembly 

Technical Support Center Activation 

Emergency Director 

Radiological Assessment Coordinator 

Security Director 

Communications Coordinator 

Public Information Coordinator 

Manager of Control Room Operations 

Technical Response Coordinator 

Health Physics Activities During Nuclear Emergencies

Review 

11-18-99 

11-18-99 

11-16-99 

11-16-99 

11-17-99 

11-17-99 

11-17-99 

11-16-99 

11-17-99 

11-17-99 

9-8-98 

11-17-99 

11-17-99 

11-16-99

Date 

12-14-99 

12-14-99 

12-17-99 

12-17-99 

10-1-98 

10-1-98 

10-1-98 

12-17-99 

10-1-98 

10-1-98 

10-1-98 

10-1-98 

10- 1-98 

12-17-99



Defueled Emergency Plan Implementing Procedures Index

Biennial Eff.

2 of 2

Number 

DEPIP 1.5-32 

General 

DEPIP 1.5-42 

General 

DEPIP 1.5-43 

General 

DEPIP 1.5-47 

DEPIP 1.5-56 

General 

DEPIP 1.5-61 

General 

DEPIP 1.5-62 

General 

DEPIP 1.5-63 

General 

DEPIP 1.5-64 

General 

DEPIP 1.5-65 

DEPIP 1.5-67 

General

Revision 

Rev. I 

Rev. 2 

Rev. 2 

Cancelled 

Rev. I 

Rev. 3 

Rev. I 

Rev. 0 

Rev. I 

Cancelled 

Rev. 0

Title , 

Airborne Radioactivity Monitoring of the TSC 

Emergency Teams 

Personnel Radiation Exposure Control and Dosimetry 
Issue During Nuclear Emergencies 

Operation of the Wide Range Gas Monitor During 
Accident Conditions 
PORC 00-05, 01/11/00 

Severe Weather or Loss of Above Ground EDG Fuel Tank 

Dose Assessment 

News Releases 

Rumor and Inquiry Control 

Implementation of Recovery Operations 

Refined Dose Assessment 
PORC 99-107, 11/18/99 

Health Physics Network Communications

Review 

11-17-99 

12-14-99 

11-16-99 

11-17-99 

11-18-99 

11-17-99 

5-25-99 

9-8-98 

5-25-99

Date 

10-1-98 

12-17-99 

12-17-99 

10-1-98 

12-14-99 

10-1-98 

10-1-98 

10-1-98 

10-1-98


