Connecticut Yankee Atomic Power Company

Notice of Rec	eipt of Plant Proce	dure DEPIP 1.5		
Change No.:	00-01			
То:	Mort Fairtile NRC (code Z)			
Copy No.:	COPY # 89			
Please revise y	our controlled cop	y per instructions l	below:	
INSERT: In	dex pages 1-2, date	ed 01-12-00		
АТТАСН:				
REMOVE: D	EPIP 1.5-47, cance	elled		
REPLACE				
	m aware of the provisi isions listed above. In			
Signature:		Da	nte:	
Please Return Th	is Sheet to the Admini	strative Office, Conne	ecticut Yankee With	in Thirty (30) [
Reference: (Emergen 10CFR50.4 (a) (5)	cy Plan Procedures)			ACP Re

A045

01-12-00

Defueled Emergency Plan Implementing Procedures Index

	Number	Revision	Title	Biennial Review	Eff. Date
	DEPIP 1.5-1 General	Rev. 3	Emergency Assessment Using Defueled EAL Tables	11-18-99	12-14-99
	DEPIP 1.5-1A General	Rev. 4 _	Non-Emergency Event Assessment	11-18-99	12-14-99
	DEPIP 1.5-2 General	Rev. 3	Notification and Communications	11-16-99	12-17-99
	DEPIP 1.5-3 General	Rev. 2	Notification of Unusual Event	11-16-99	12-17-99
	DEPIP 1.5-9	Cancelled	On-Site Radiological Surveys PORC 99-106, 11/16/99		
	DEPIP 1.5-14 General	Rev. 1	Relocation and Assembly	11-17-99	10-1-98
	DEPIP 1.5-19 General	Rev. 1	Technical Support Center Activation	11-17-99	10-1-98
	DEPIP 1.5-21 General	Rev. 1	Emergency Director	11-17-99	10-1-98
	DEPIP 1.5-22 General	Rev. 3	Radiological Assessment Coordinator	11-16-99	12-17-99
	DEPIP 1.5-23 General	Rev. 1	Security Director	11-17-99	10-1-98
	DEPIP 1.5-24 General	Rev. 1	Communications Coordinator	11-17-99	10-1-98
	DEPIP 1.5-25 General	Rev. 1	Public Information Coordinator	9-8-98	10-1-98
	DEPIP 1.5-26 General	Rev. 1	Manager of Control Room Operations	11-17-99	10-1-98
	DEPIP 1.5-28 General	Rev. I	Technical Response Coordinator	11-17-99	10-1-98
	DEPIP 1.5-31 General	Rev. 1	Health Physics Activities During Nuclear Emergencies	11-16-99	12-17-99

Defueled Emergency Plan Implementing Procedures Index

	Number	Revision	Title *	Biennial Review	Eff. Date
Name of the second	DEPIP 1.5-32 General	Rev. 1	Airborne Radioactivity Monitoring of the TSC	11-17-99	10-1-98
	DEPIP 1.5-42 General	Rev. 2 _	Emergency Teams	12-14-99	12-17-99
	DEPIP 1.5-43 General	Rev. 2	Personnel Radiation Exposure Control and Dosimetry Issue During Nuclear Emergencies	11-16-99	12-17-99
	DEPIP 1.5-47	Cancelled	Operation of the Wide Range Gas Monitor During Accident Conditions PORC 00-05, 01/11/00		
	DEPIP 1.5-56 General	Rev. 1	Severe Weather or Loss of Above Ground EDG Fuel Tank	11-17-99	10-1-98
	DEPIP 1.5-61 General	Rev. 3	Dose Assessment	11-18-99	12-14-99
	DEPIP 1.5-62 General	Rev. 1	News Releases	11-17-99	10-1-98
	DEPIP 1.5-63 General	Rev. 0	Rumor and Inquiry Control	5-25-99	10-1-98
	DEPIP 1.5-64 General	Rev. 1	Implementation of Recovery Operations	9-8-98	10-1-98
	DEPIP 1.5-65	Cancelled	Refined Dose Assessment PORC 99-107, 11/18/99		
	DEPIP 1.5-67 General	Rev. 0	Health Physics Network Communications	5-25-99	10-1-98